Für den späteren Gebrauch aufbewahren / Keep it accessible for future use
DE Betriebsanleitung
 VT-110 Schwinggeschwindigkeits-Transmitter
EN Instruction
 VT-110 Vibration Velocity Transmitter
Copyright © 2018 Brüel & Kjær Vibro GmbH
Alle Rechte an dieser technischen Dokumentation
bleiben vorbehalten.

Product Specification VT-110 EN
© Brüel & Kjaer Vibro ● November 18 ● BPS0156-EN-16 Page 3 of 3▐
Order Code & Accessories:
Velocity transmitter types:
Order Code:
Connector type / frequency range / measuring range
• M12 axial connector / 3 …1,000 Hz / 20 mm/s  Order Code:  VT-110/01/020/CE/0
• M12 axial connector / 10…1,000 Hz / 20 mm/s  Order Code:  VT-110/02/020/CE/0
• M12 axial connector / 3…1,000 Hz / 50,8 mm/s Order Code:  VT-110/01/050/CE/0
• M12 axial connector / 10…1,000 Hz  50,8 mm/s Order Code:  VT-110/02/050/CE/0
Connecting cables:
• AC-1405: Standard  overmolded  cable with M12 connector,  5m length Order Code:  AC-1405/0050
• AC-1406: Angle overmolded cable with M12 connector, 5m length  Order Code:   AC-1406/0050